IDENTITY-CUM-SERVICE 

CERTIFICATE 	 Photograph of 
the applicant 

Serial No. 	44 

Nanie in Full Shri Nildill Chakraborty 

Designation Ex-Fitter / Str Grade I 

Office W1'vi / EWS / Bngn. 

Division / Unit Engg (Pro) 

Date of Birth 11.06.31 

Basic Pay & Grade Rs. 1530/-(One thousand five hundred 
thirty in scale Rs. 1320 	2040 in RSRP 

PFA/CNo. 67546 

Date of initial appointment 10.6.52 

Worked in the Railway tFrom 10.6.52 to 30.06.89 

Date of retirement 30.06.89 

Reason for Leaving Superannuation 

Signature of Issuing Authority 
Date 10.09.03

[...]

Head of Account Abstract 'L' - Grant 13 

Signature of the pensioner to 
be taken at the time of first 
payment. 

Name Shri NIkhII Chakraborty Religion and caste Indiaii / Hindu Category  
of pension Superannnuatjon Date of birth 1L6.31 Aniouiit of monthly 
pension Rs. 752.00 (Rupees) Seven hundred fifty two only and relief of Rs. 
173.00 (23%) (Rupees) One hundred seventy three only Total Rs. 925.00 
(Rupees)Nine hundred twenty five only ............................................. 
Residential address Shri Nikhff Chakraborty, VIII Bliakaivita, P.O. 
Bongaigaon, Dist. Goalpara Assain). 

Personal Identification marks: 

One cut mark, "long on forehead" 

Date of death of the Pensioner

[...]

should commence from 1-7---89 ................... 

Pension 	 Rs. 752.00 
Relief 	 Rs. 173.00 (23°'o) 

Total : 	Rs. 925.00 

WI  
(V 

In the event of the death of ShriiSmt Niklill Chakraborty family pension of 
Rs. 752.00 and relief of Rs. 173.00 23%) i.e. total Rs. 925.00 (Rupees) Nine 
hundred twenty five on .... .............. per month may be paid by credit to 
the Saving Bank / Current Account of Shri / Smt Bishwamava Cliakraborty 
with effect from the date following the date of death of the pensioner for a 
period of 7. years or till the attaining of 65 years of his I her age (i.e. 10.6.96) 
whichever is earlier and Rs. 450.00 as pension and R. 104.00 (23%) as relief 
i.e. total Rs. 554.00 (Rupees five hundred fifty four only thereafter till his / 
her death or remarriage whichever, is earlier. 

(B) LNTIL FURTHER NOTICE and on the experience of every month pay by 
crediting 	to 	the 	Bank 	/ 	'çu1Tent 	Accounts 	of 	Shri 
/Smt ...................... ........................................